THIRD PARTY ADMINISTRATORS
MEDICAID SCHOOL PROGRAM (MSP)
Updated July 2022

[image: ]
[image: ]	

Page 1 │ Third Party Administrators Medicaid School Program │ Revised Sept. 12, 2018
Page 1 │ Third Party Administrators Medicaid School Program │ Revised July 2022

AssetWorks Risk Mgmt Inc DBA Go Solutions
Attn: Brent Cadwell
5920 Enterprise Drive
Lansing Michigan, 48911
Phone (800) 260-2544
Fax (517) 853-8266 
E-Mail brent.cadwell@gosolutions.net
Web gosolutions.net

Healthcare Billing Services, Inc. (HBS)
Attn: Dan Thomas
55 High Street
Carroll, Ohio 43112
Phone (740) 639-4218
Phone (740) 653-6711
Fax (740) 639-4217
E-Mail DThomas@teamhbs.com 
Shelly Jolley sjolley@teamhbs.com 

Healthcare Process Consulting (HPC)
Attn: Karen Miller
6100 Oak Tree Boulevard, Suite 200
Independence, Ohio 44131
Phone (440) 884-3688 E-Mail Kmiller@hpcoh.com Web http://www.webhpc.com


Ohio Alliance Billing, LLC
Attn: Carol C. Spano
P.O. Box 73
Girard, Ohio 44420
Phone (330) 539-5093
Fax (248) 677-0986
E-Mail cspano@alliancebiller.com 
sharon@alliancebiller.com 
Web alliancebiller.com


Public Consulting Group (PCG)
Attn: Kristin L. G. Hunter
155 E. Broad Street, Suite 800
Columbus, Ohio 43215
Phone (800) 372-0878 x 2812
Fax (517) 381-8932
E-Mail KGRAF@pcgus.com 
Web edplan.com 

Weswurd, LLC
Attn: Susan Bollin, Owner
P.O. Box 105
Holland, Ohio 43528
Phone (419) 346-9651 
E-Mail susan@weswurd.com 
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